V1-T5-100 Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—September 2012 www.eaton.com
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5.11 Metering Products
Group Metering
Main Tenant Circuit Breakers Contents
Description Page
Systems for Residential and Commercial
Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-92
Meter Packs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-94
Type CCV 120/240V Tenant Main
Circuit Breaker . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-99
Meter Packs—1MP, 1MM and 3MM Main
Tenant Circuit Breakers
Main Service Modules . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-103
Surge Metering. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-117
Residential Meter Stacks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-118
1MP, 1MM and 3MM Main Tenant
Circuit Breakers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-127
Phase Balanced Stack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-128
Commercial Meter Stack Modules . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-129
35MM, 37MM, 35SS and 37SS
Main Tenant Circuit Breakers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V1-T5-136
Meter Packs—1MP, 1MM and 3MM Main Tenant Circuit Breakers
Product Description
Specific main tenant circuit
breakers that are to be
used in meter packs (1MP),
residential meter stacks
(1MM) and three-phase in
single-phase out meter
stacks (3MM).
Product Selection
Aluminum Bus—Main Lugs not included—See Page V1-T5-97
Description
Number
of Poles
Main Tenant
Circuit Breaker
Ampere Rating
10 kAIC 22 kAIC 25 kAIC 42 kAIC 100 kAIC
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Plug-on type circuit breakers used with 1MP, 1MM and
3MM 125A modular metering  stacks 200
2 60 BR260 BRH260 — BRHH260 —
2 70 BR270 BRH270 — BRHH270 —
2 80 BR280 BRH280 — BRHH280 —
2 90 BR290 BRH290 — BRHH290 —
2 100 BR2100 BRH2100 — BRHH2100 —
2 110 BR2110 BRH2110 — BRHH2110 —
2 125 BR2125 BRH2125 — BRHH2125 —
Bolt-on type circuit breakers used with 1MP, 1MM and
3MM 200A modular metering stacks
2 60 — — CHH2060H2X CHH2060H4X CHH2060X
2 70 — — CHH2070H2X CHH2070H4X CHH2070X
2 80 — — CHH2080H2X CHH2080H4X CHH2080X
2 90 — — CHH2090H2X CHH2090H4X CHH2090X
2 100 CCV2100X — CHH2100H2X CHH2100H4X CHH2100X
2 125 CCV2125X — CHH2125H2X CHH2125H4X CHH2125X
2 150 CCV2150X — CHH2150H2X CHH2150H4X CHH2150X
2 175 CCV2175X — CHH2175H2X CHH2175H4X CHH2175X
2 200 CCV2200X — CHH2200H2X CHH2200H4X CHH2200X